Rockwell Automation Publication 836-TD001B-EN-P - August 2019 2
Condition Sensing Specifications — 836 Pressure Controls
Summary of Changes
This publication contains new and updated information as indicated in the following table.
836 Pressure Controls
• Operating ranges from 30 in. Hg vacuum…900 psi
• Independently adjustable range and differential
• Copper alloy and stainless steel bellows

• Maximum line pressure
• Pressure connection
How to Order
Catalog Number Explanation
Conversion Factors (Rounded)
1. Select Basic Device 2. Modifications 3. Accessories 3. Factory Options
Select a catalog number for the basic
device. See Product Selection on page 10
 If necessary, add one or more appropriate
modification suffix codes to the catalog
number of the basic device.
See Modifications on page 13
If necessary, select appropriate
accessories. See Accessories on page 14
Factory-set pressure controls. See Ordering
Factory-Set Pressure Controls on page 15
836 - A 1 A X2 C
a Pressure specifications b
Modifications
Add suffix codes in descending order whenever possible.
See Modifications on page 13
c
a b c
Style of Device Enclosure Type Modifications
Code Description Code Description Code Description
A Internal bellows A Type 1 blank Max. range/ min. differential
C External bellows E
 Type 7 & 9 and 4 & 13 Combined Metallic
(Aluminum) C Customer specified trip/reset setting(1)
(1)  The requested trip/reset setting must be within the adjustable operating and differential ranges for the pre-configured product, refer to Product Selection.
J  Type 4 & 13 Metallic (Aluminum)
S Type 4X Non-Metallic
blank Without enclosure
psi x (multiplied by factor below)(1)
(1) psi — pounds per square inch (gauge) H2O at 39.2°F/Hg at 32 °F
Equals psi x (multiplied by factor below) Equals
703.1 mm/H2O 0.0689 bar
27.68 in. H2O 68.95 mbar
51.71 mm/Hg 6895 Pa
2.036 in. Hg 6.895  kPa
 0.0703 kg/cm2
Rockwell Automation Publication 836-TD001B-EN-P - August 2019 10
Condition Sensing Specifications — 836 Pressure Controls